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Pre-Conference Workshops - 27 September 2024, Friday 
Pre-Conference Workshops

0800 - 1700

Day 1 - 28 September 2024, Saturday 

Registration 

Meeting Room 1 to 6

Coffee Break & Exhibition Viewing 

Lunch & Exhibition Viewing 

Coffee Break & Exhibition Viewing 

Meeting Room 6Meeting Room 13

Welcome Address

Imelda Kong, Malaysia

Plenary 2: Approach to Obstructed Airway

Moderator: Paulo San Pedro, Philippines

Fauzia Mir, United Kingdom

Q & A

Q & A

Venue: Borneo Convention Centre, Kuching

Airway Mastery Workshop: Navigating the Essentials for Clinical Excellence

Level 3, Main Operating Theatre, Sarawak General Hospital

Venue: Level 3, Main Operating Theatre, Sarawak General Hospital

Simulation in Airway Management Workshop

Welcome Address

Peter Tan, Malaysia

Meeting Room 14 Meeting Room 13

Meeting Room 14

Symposium 1: Airway Guidelines Updates and Implementation

Moderator: Teo Shu Ching, Malaysia

Symposium 2: Pre-Hospital Care, Emergency & Trauma

Moderator: Mohd Fahmi Zakariah, Malaysia

Updates on DAS Guidelines

Imran Ahmad, United Kingdom

Pre-hospital Airway: Do's and Don'ts.

Ahmad Zulkarnain, Malaysia

Plenary 1: Roles and Responsibilities of Airway Lead

Moderator: Zhang Jinbin, Singapore

Alistair McNarry, United Kingdom

Q & A

Plenary 3: The Law and Airway

Moderator: Muhammad Maaya, Malaysia

Mohamed Hassan Haji Mohamed Ariff , Malaysia

Q & A

Symposium 8: Apnoeic Oxygenation; Airway in Thoracic Surgery

Moderator: Angelina Chong, Malaysia

Roles of Apnoeic Oxygenation in Airway Management

Nadia Md Nor, Malaysia

Difficult Airway Management in Thoracic Surgery

Sophia Chew, Singapore

Unrecognised Esophageal Intubation and How To 

Prevent It?

Ellen O'Sullivan, Ireland

Supraglottic Airways: From Resuscitation to Rescue 

Zhang Jinbin, Singapore

Implementing Human Factors in Airway Management 

Deborah Khoo, Singapore

Ultrasound in Airway Management

Adi Osman, Malaysia

Oral Presentations

Poster Presentations

Q & A Q & A

Symposium 3: Paediatric Airway

Moderator: Norhuzaimah Julaihi, Malaysia

Meeting Room 14 Meeting Room 13 Meeting Room 2

Practical Guide to Paediatric Airway Cases From Common to 

Challenging

Deborah Khoo, Singapore

Paediatric Shared Airway Surgery with TIVA

Teo Shu Ching, Malaysia

Q & A Q & A

Meeting Room 14

Sponsored Symposium

Medtronic

Symposium 5: Awake Tracheal Intubation

Moderator: Chong Shin Yuet, Singapore

Airway Topicalisation Vs Regional Block

Rhendra Hardy, Malaysia

ATI Guidelines- Tips and Tricks

Imran Ahmad, United Kingdom

Airway Challenges

Muhammad Maaya, Malaysia

Q & A

Meeting Room 14

Problem Based Learning Discussions with Examiners

Case Discussions: 

Challenging Airway Management for Trainees            

Mohd Fahmi Lukman, Malaysia

Tan Leng Zoo, Singapore

Symposium 6: Airway in Intensive Care Unit

Moderator: Chan Weng Ken, Malaysia

Airway Management in Critically Ill

Mohd. Basri Mat Nor, Malaysia

Difficult Airway in ICU

Rafidah Atan, Malaysia

Safe Extubation 

Wan Fadzlina Wan Muhd Shukeri, Malaysia

Q & A

Plenary 4: Front of neck access - has the needle cannula vs scalpel bougie controversy been fully 

resolved ?

Moderator: Mohd Fahmi Lukman, Malaysia

Theodore Wong, Singapore

Meeting Room 13

Symposium 7: Airway Innovation

Moderator: Samuel Tsan, Malaysia

Artificial Intelligence and Airway Management

Paulo San Pedro, Philippines

3D Modelling of Difficult Airways

Imran Ahmad, United Kingdowm

Q & A Q & A

End of Day 1

Symposium 4: Teaching Airway and Simulation Training in Airway

Moderator: Rafidah Atan, Malaysia

Innovations in Airway Training

Gunjeet Dua, United Kingdom

Airway Games

Chong Shin Yuet, Singapore



Time 

0745 - 1600

0830 - 0900

0900 - 0910

0910 - 0940

0940 - 0950

0950 - 1030

1030 - 1130

Time 

1030 - 1140

1030 - 1050

1050 - 1110

1110 - 1130

1130 - 1140

1140 - 1230

1140 - 1200

1200 - 1220

1220 - 1230

1230 - 1330

1330 - 1350

1350 - 1410

1410 - 1430

1430 - 1500

1500 - 1520

1520 - 1540

1540 - 1555

1600

The programme may be subject to change at the discretion of the Organising Committee without any prior notice.

Coffee Break & Exhibition Viewing 

Plenary 5: OSA and Perioperative Management of The Difficult Airway

Moderator: Nadia Md Nor, Malaysia

Edwin Seet, Singapore

Q & A

Plenary 7: Gastric Ultrasonography              

Moderator: Shahridan Mohd Fathil, Malaysis

Kareim El-boghdadly, United Kingdom

Q & A

Plenary 8: The Physiological Challenging Airway

Moderator: Ahmad Zulkarnain, Malaysia

Sophia Chew, Singapore

Case 3

Edwin Seet, Singapore

Coffee Break & Exhibition Viewing 

Case 4

Gunjeet Dua, United Kingdom

Decision-Making in Airway Management: Strategies and Best Practices 

Imran Ahmad, United Kingdom

Closing Ceremony

Adjourn

Lunch & Exhibition Viewing 

1330 - 1630 Symposium 13: Expert Session (Case Discussion)

Meeting Room 14

Case 1

Theodore Wong, Singapore

Case 2

Muhammad Maaya, Malaysia

Symposium 9: Shared Airway Surgery

Moderator: Tan Leng Zoo, Singapoare

Airway Management in Head and Neck Cancers

Wan Aizat binti Wan Zakaria, Malaysia

Management of Tubeless Airway Surgery

Alistair McNarry, United Kingdom

In-Conference Workshop For Allied Health Professionals 

Supraglottic Airway Devices

Mohd Haizar Khan Bin Haidar Khan, Malaysia

Video Laryngoscopy

Samuel Tsan, Malaysia

Plenary 6: Controversies in Rapid Sequence Induction and Intubation

Moderator: Sophia Chew, Singapore

Ellen O'Sullivan, Ireland

Q & A

Q & A

Meeting Room 14 Meeting Room 13

Day 2 - 29 September 2024, Sunday 

Registration

Poster Round

Q & A Q & A

Emergency front of neck access

Puteri Nurul Diyana Binti Ahmad Ainuddin, Malaysia

Symposium 12: Patient Safety, Research and Quality Improvement 

in Airway Management

Moderator: Deborah Khoo, Singapore

In-Conference Workshop For Doctors: Oxygenation and Airway 

Anaesthesia for Awake Tracheal Intubation

Awake Videolarngoscope vs Awake Fibreoptic Intubation

Zhang Jinbin, Singapore

Alistair McNarry, United Kingdom

Research in Airway Management

Kareim El-boghdadly, United Kingdom

Shahridan Mohd Fathil, Malaysia

Mohd Fahmi Zakariah, MalaysiaHigh Risk Extubation in ICU- With vs Without  Airway Exchange 

Catheter

Mohd. Basri Mat Nor, Malaysia

Wan Fadzlina Wan Muhd Shukeri, Malaysia  

Advances in Supraglottic Airways

Tan Leng Zoo, Singapore

Human Factor Considerations in Shared Airway Surgey

Fauzia Mir, United Kingdom

Symposium 11: Pro & Cons Dialogue

Moderator: Gunjeet Dua, United Kingdom

Q & A

Symposium 10: Obstetric Airway

Moderator: Tanmay Tiwari, India

Key Issues in Managing The Parturient Airway

Chan Yoo Kuen, Malaysia

Should Videolaryngoscopy Be The First Choice in Obstetric Airway?

Ellen O'Sullivan, Ireland

Decision Making After Failed Intubation

Nadia Md Nor, Malaysia

Q & A

Meeting Room 14 Meeting Room 13 Meeting Room 2


